\ ASIA OLYMPIC QUALIFYING COMPETITION
f.\ FOR SHOOTING
% / RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
NEW DELHI, IND
ISSF 25 JAN - 3 FEB 2016

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
QUALIFICATION

TUE 2 FEB 2016, START TIME 10:00

Records

WR | 1186 LOUGINETS Nazar RUS 12 JUN 2014 wcC Munich (GER)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 1 FEB 2016, 10:00

Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position Total
1] 2| 3] 4]Tota

Total [Remarks

17 1511 HENGEDARAGE Kumara SRl Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

18 1278 KIM Hyeonjun KOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

19 1527 WEERARATHNA KODIKARA SRI  Kneeling |

Krishantha Prone

Standing | | | | | |

20 1257 CHOI Young Jeon KOR Kneeling [ mas

Prone
Standing

21 1103 SINGH Chain IND  Kneeling | MQs

Prone
Standing

22 1316 AL ANAZI Faiz KSA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

23 1028 HAJI Mahmood BRN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

24 1400 KHENMEDEKH MGL Kneeling |

Byambabaatar Prone

Standing | | | | | |

25 1191 YAMASHITA Toshikazu JPN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

27 1090 RATHOD Surendra Sinh IND  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Series
1 2 3 4

Sub

Total Total

Position Remarks

28

29

30

31

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

1128

1110

1141

1510

1138

1395

1374

1478

1088

1525

1206

1380

1324

1280

1473

1227

BAGHERI Hossein

SINGH Satyendra

NOROUZIYAN Pourya

HEMCHANDRA Janaka

KARIMI Mohammad Hossein

BOLDBAATAR Bishrel

JAAFAR Mohd Hadafi

DOVGUN Vitaliy

RAJPUT Sanjeev

SAMARAKOON Mangala

KLEIMYONOV Alexey

MUHAMMAD Mohammad
Zubair

ALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman
Saad

KIM Jonghyun

AL MUHANADI Ali

YERMAKOV Alexandr
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IRI

IND

IRI

SRI

IRI

MGL

MAS

QAT

IND

SRI

KAZ

MAS

KSA

KOR

QAT

KAZ

Kneeling

Prone
Standing

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Kneeling | mQs

Prone
Standing

Kneeling | MQS

Prone
Standing

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Kneeling | MQs

Prone
Standing

Kneeling [ mas

Prone

Standing [ | | | | ]

Kneeling |

Prone

Standing [ | | | | ]

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

2

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

1402

1384

1323

1509

1317

1235

1668

1485

1174

1385

1288

1314

1251

1229

1189

1217

NYANTAI Bayaraa

OTHMAN Mohamad Lutfi

AL HARBI Hussain

GAMAGE Prasad Indika
Perera

AL-ANAZ| Khalid

AKBAR UULU Nooruzbek

NGUYEN DUY Hoang

SKOROMNOV Vyacheslav

MATSUMOTO Takayuki

ROSLI Zul Haziq

KWON Juncheol

ALANAZI Abdulaziz Khalid

CHEON Min Ho

YURKOV Yuriy

YAJIMA Midori

PIREKEYEV Igor
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MGL

MAS

KSA

SRI

KSA

KGzZ

VIE

QAT

JPN

MAS

KOR

KSA

KOR

KAZ

JPN

KAZ

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

| mQs

| mas

| mas

[ Mas
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub Total [Remarks

2 3

4| Total

65

66

67

68

69

1567

1147

1448

1203

1076

TORTUNGPANICH Napis

SHAHSAVARI Sasan

VALDEZ Jayson

FEDIN llya

KUSALE Swapnil

THA

IRI

PHI

KAZ

IND

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| mQs

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| mas

Prone

Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47; Targets available: 74 (1-13;15-31;33;35-39;41-45;48-80)

Legend C421C318
Bib No  Bib Number FP Firing Point MQs Minimum Qualification Score
Nat Nation wC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (31-01-2016 09:53:24)
Release: Preliminary Version 5 (31-01-2016 09:47:30)
Release: Preliminary Version 4 (31-01-2016 09:44:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (26/01/2016 08:02:38)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (26/01/2016 07:44:23)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26/01/2016 07:40:10)
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